CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO, 20-22 aprile

Classifica Finale

Pos score ID Team Name

2007

1 9.0 1 VIMAR SCACCHI
2 8.0 5 IL MASSIMO
3 6.0 3 MENS SANA 1871
4 5.0 2 OBIETTIVO RISARCIMEN
5 5.0 6 PLATINUM
6 5.0 7 LA ZISA
7 4.0 4 TRIESTINA
8 4.0 8 EPOREDIESE
9 4.0 9 FAMIGLIA LEGNANESE
10 0.0 10 ALIPRANDI
Tabellone
ID Team Name Rtg Fed
1 VIMAR SCACCHI 2514 ITA
2 OBIETTIVO RISARCIMEN 2497 ITA
3 MENS SANA 1871 2435 ITA
4 TRIESTINA 2416 ITA
5 IL MASSIMO 2383 ITA
6 PLATINUM 2328 ITA
7 LA ZISA 2270 ITA
8 EPOREDIESE 2204 ITA
9 FAMIGLIA LEGNANESE 2171 ITA
10 ALIPRANDI 1766 ITA
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TURNO 1

1 = VIMAR SCACCHI - PLATINUM = 1 - 6= 3.0- 1.0
[1] 2: GODENA Michele - 51: RONCHETTI Niccolo' =13 - 1

[2] 3: ORTEGA Lexy - 52: COCCHI Andrea =1 -0

[3] 5: MANCA Federico - 53: SCALCIONE Michelange = % - %3

[4] 6: BORGO Giulio - 54: MASCELLANI Marco =1 -0

2 = LA ZISA - OBIETTIVO RISARCIMEN = 7 - 2= 0.5- 3.5
[1] 61: BENTIVEGNA Francesco - 12: BELLINI Fabio =0 -1

[2] 62: MAZZILLI Piero - 13: D'AMORE Carlo =1 - 1

[3] 63: NAPOLI Nicolo - 14: VOCATURO Daniele =0 -1

[4] 64: FERRO Mario - 15: ARLANDI Ennio =0 -1

3 = MENS SANA 1871 - EMPOREDIESE = 3 - 8 = 3.5 - 0.5
[1] 21: FONTAINE Robert - 71: CASTALDO Folco =1-0

[2] 22: BRUNELLO Sabino - 72: RANIERI Fabrizio =1-0

[3] 23: MOGRANZINI Roberto - 74: AGLIETTI Graziano =1-0

[4] 24: CAPOSCIUTTI Maurizio - 75: SACCONA Silvano =3 - 1

4 = FAMIGLIA LEGNANESE - TRIESTINA = 9 - 4 = 2.0 - 2.0
[1] 81: BARLOCCO Carlo - 33: LOSTUZZI Manlio =1 - 1

[2] 82: POZZI Enrico - 34: CHERIN Diego =0 -1

[3] 84: SGNAOLIN Davide - 35: MOCCHI Tullio =1 - 1

[4] 85: BURLANDO Alessandro - 37: DE-VAL Daniele =1 -0

5 = IL MASSIMO - ALIPRANDI = 5- 10= 3.0 - 1.0
[1] 41: VALLEJO Pons, Franci - 93: SPADA Angelo =1 -0

[2] 42: RAMONDINO Renzo - 94: SILVETTI Antonio =0 -1

[3] 43: CORSO Sergio - 95: COLANGELI Roberto =1-20

[4] 44: AMATO Andrea - 96: BIANCHINI Luigi =1 -0
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TURNO 2

1 = OBIETTIVO RISARCIMEN - MENS SANA 1871 = 2 - 3= 2.0- 2.0
[1] 11: DERVISHI Erald - 21: FONTAINE Robert =1 -1
[2] 12: BELLINI Fabio - 22: BRUNELLO Sabino =0 -1
[3] 14: VOCATURO Daniele - 23: MOGRANZINI Roberto =1-0
[4] 15: ARLANDI Ennio - 24: CAPOSCIUTTI Maurizio =% - %
2 = VIMAR SCACCHI - IL MASSIMO = 1 - 5= 2.5- 1.5
[1] 1: HUEBNER Robert - 41: VALLEJO Pons, Franci = 0 -1
[2] 2: GODENA Michele - 42: RAMONDINO Renzo =% - 1
[3] 3: ORTEGA Lexy - 43: CORSO Sergio =1-0
[4] 5: MANCA Federico - 44: AMATO Andrea =1 -0
3 = PLATINUM - FAMIGLIA LEGNANESE = 6 - 9 = 4.0 - 0.0
[1] 51: RONCHETTI Niccolo' - 81: BARLOCCO Carlo =1-0
[2] 52: COCCHI Andrea - 82: POZZI Enrico =1-0
[3] 54: MASCELLANI Marco - 84: SGNAOLIN Davide =1-0
[4] 55: VANCINI Edoardo - 85: BURLANDO Alessandro =1 -0
4 = TRIESTINA - LA ZISA = 4 - 7= 1.0 - 3.0
[1] 33: LOSTUZZI Manlio - 61: BENTIVEGNA Francesco = %» - %z
[2] 34: CHERIN Diego - 62: MAZZILLI Piero =0 -1
[3] 35: MOCCHI Tullio -  63: NAPOLI Nicolo =3 - 1
[4] 38: VITRI Sergio - 64: FERRO Mario =0 -1
5 = EPOREDIESE - ALIPRANDI = 8 - 10 = 4.0 - 0.0
[1] 71: CASTALDO Folco - 93: SPADA Angelo =1-0
[2] 72: RANIERI Fabrizio - 94: SILVETTI Antonio =1 -0
[3] 74: AGLIETTI Graziano - 95: COLANGELI Roberto =1 -0
[4] 75: SACCONA Silvano - 96: BIANCHINI Luigi =1-0
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TURNO 3

MENS SANA 1871

- VIMAR SCACCHI = 3 - 1

HUEBNER Robert =
GODENA Michele =
ORTEGA Lexy =
BORGO Giulio =
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DERVISHI Erald =
D'AMORE Carlo =
VOCATURO Daniele

ARLANDI Ennio =

21: FONTAINE Robert - 1
22: BRUNELLO Sabino - 2:
23: MOGRANZINI Roberto - 3:
24: CAPOSCIUTTI Maurizio - 9
IL MASSIMO - OBIETTIVO
41: VALLEJO Pons, Franci - 11:
42 : RAMONDINO Renzo - 13:
44 : AMATO Andrea - 1l4:
45: GENOVESE Maurizio - 15:
LA ZISA - PLATINUM
61l: BENTIVEGNA Francesco - 51:
62: MAZZILLI Piero - 52:
63: NAPOLI Nicolo - 54:
64: FERRO Mario - 55:

RONCHETTI Niccolo' =
SCALCIONE Michelangelo=
VANCINI Edoardo =
TOMBA Ivan =

CASTALDO Folco =
RANIERI Fabrizio =
MARIANO Elia =
SACCONA Silvano =

81: BARLOCCO Carlo - T71:
82: SGNAOLIN Davide - 72:
84 : BURLANDO Alessandro - 73:
85: PACE Roberto - 75:
ALIPRANDI - TRIESTINA
93: SPADA Angelo - 33:
94: SILVETTI Antonio - 34:
95: COLANGELI Roberto - 35:
96: BIANCHINI Luigi - 38:

LOSTUZZI Manlio =
MOCCHI Tullio =
DE-VAL Daniele =
VITRI Sergio =
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1 = VIMAR SCACCHI - LA ZISA = 1 - 7= 2.0 - 2.0
[1] 1: HUEBNER Robert - 61: BENTIVEGNA Francesco = %» - %3
[2] 3: ORTEGA Lexy - 62: MAZZILLI Piero =1 -0
[3] 5: MANCA Federico - 63: NAPOLI Nicolo =13 - 1
[4] 6: BORGO Giulio - 64: FERRO Mario =0 -1
2 = OBIETTIVO RISARCIMEN - EPOREDIESE = 2 - 8 = 4.0 - 0.0
[1] 11: DERVISHI Erald - 71: CASTALDO Folco =1-0
[2] 12: BELLINI Fabio - 72: RANIERI Fabrizio =1-0
[3] 13: D'AMORE Carlo - 73: MARIANO Elia =1-0
[4] 15: ARLANDI Ennio - 74: AGLIETTI Graziano =1 -0
3 = TRIESTINA - IL MASSIMO = 4 - 5= 1.0 - 3.0
[1] 33: LOSTUZZI Manlio - 41: VALLEJO Pons, Franci 0 -1
[2] 34: CHERIN Diego - 42: RAMONDINO Renzo =0 -1
[3] 35: MOCCHI Tullio - 43: CORSO Sergio =0-1
[4] 37: DE-VAL Daniele - 44: AMATO Andrea =1-0
4 = PLATINUM - MENS SANA 1871 = 6 - 3= 2.0- 2.0
[1] 51: RONCHETTI Niccolo' - 21: FONTAINE Robert =0 -1
[2] 52: COCCHI Andrea - 22: BRUNELLO Sabino =1 -1
[3] 53: SCALCIONE Michelange - 23: MOGRANZINI Roberto =% -1
[4] 54: MASCELLANI Marco - 26: PATELLI Alessandro =1 -0
5 = ALIPRANDI - FAMIGLIA LEGNANESE= 10 - 9 = 0.5 - 3.5
[1] 93: SPADA Angelo - 81: BARLOCCO Carlo =1 - 1
[2] 94: SILVETTI Antonio - 82: POZZI Enrico =0 -1
[3] 95: COLANGELI Roberto - 84: SGNAOLIN Davide =0 -1
[4] 96: BIANCHINI Luigi - 87: GUIDI Maurizio =0 -1
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TURNO 5

1 = OBIETTIVO RISARCIMEN - VIMAR SCACCHI = 2 - 1= 1.5- 2.5
[1] 11: DERVISHI Erald - 1: HUEBNER Robert =0 -1

[2] 12: BELLINI Fabio - 2: GODENA Michele =1 -1

[3] 13: D'AMORE Carlo - 3: ORTEGA Lexy =% - 1

[4] 14: VOCATURO Daniele - 5: MANCA Federico =1 -1

2 = LA ZISA - IL MASSIMO = 7 - 5 = 1.0 - 3.0
[1] 61l: BENTIVEGNA Francesco - 41: VALLEJO Pons, Franci = 0 - 1

[2] 62: MAZZILLI Piero - 42 : RAMONDINO Renzo =1-0

[3] 63: NAPOLI Nicolo - 43: CORSO Sergio =0 -1

[4] 64: FERRO Mario - 44: AMATO Andrea =0 -1

3 = MENS SANA 1871 - FAMIGLIA LEGNANESE = 3 - 9 = 4.0 - 0.0
[1] 21: FONTAINE Robert - 81: BARLOCCO Carlo =1 -0

[2] 22: BRUNELLO Sabino - 82: POZZI Enrico =1 -0

[3] 23: MOGRANZINI Roberto - 84: SGNAOLIN Davide =1-0

[4] 24: CAPOSCIUTTI Maurizio - 87: GUIDI Maurizio =1-0

4 = PLATINUM - ALIPRANDI = 6 - 10 = 4.0 - 0.0
[1] 51: RONCHETTI Niccolo' - 93: SPADA Angelo =1-0

[2] 52: COCCHI Andrea - 94: SILVETTI Antonio =1-0

[3] 53: SCALCIONE Michelange - 95: COLANGELI Roberto =1-0

[4] 55: VANCINI Edoardo - 96: BIANCHINI Luigi =1-0

5 = EPOREDIESE - TRIESTINA = 8 - 4 = 2.0 - 2.0
[1] 71: CASTALDO Folco - 33: LOSTUZZI Manlio =1-0

[2] 72: RANIERI Fabrizio - 34: CHERIN Diego =0 -1

[3] 74: AGLIETTI Graziano - 37: DE-VAL Daniele =0 -1

[4] 75: SACCONA Silvano - 38: VITRI Sergio =1-0
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Classifica per scacchiere

Ranking Board 1

Pos

Score

ARO

Player Name

Team Name
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Board 2
ARO

VALLEJO Pons, Franci
FONTAINE Robert
CASTALDO Folco
RONCHETTI Niccolo'
HUEBNER Robert
DERVISHI Erald
BENTIVEGNA Francesco
BARLOCCO Carlo

Player Name

IL MASSIMO

MENS SANA 1871
EPOREDIESE

PLATINUM

VIMAR SCACCHI
OBIETTIVO RISARCIMEN
LA ZISA

FAMIGLIA LEGNANESE

Team Name

BRUNELLO Sabino
MAZZILLI Piero
BELLINI Fabio
COCCHI Andrea
GODENA Michele
RAMONDINO Renzo
RANIERI Fabrizio
POZZI Enrico

Player Name

MENS SANA 1871

LA ZISA

OBIETTIVO RISARCIMEN
PLATINUM

VIMAR SCACCHI

IL MASSIMO
EPOREDIESE

FAMIGLIA LEGNANESE

Team Name
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Pos
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Board 4
ARO

ORTEGA Lexy

D'AMORE Carlo

CORSO Sergio
MOGRANZINI Roberto
NAPOLI Nicolo
SCALCIONE Michelange
SPADA Angelo
LOSTUZZI Manlio

Player Name

VIMAR SCACCHI
OBIETTIVO RISARCIMEN
IL MASSIMO

MENS SANA 1871

LA ZISA

PLATINUM
ALIPRANDI
TRIESTINA

Team Name
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FERRO Mario

AMATO Andrea
VOCATURO Daniele
SGNAOLIN Davide
MASCELLANI Marco
CAPOSCIUTTI Maurizio
CHERIN Diego
SILVETTI Antonio
AGLIETTI Graziano
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LA ZISA

IL MASSIMO

OBIETTIVO RISARCIMEN
FAMIGLIA LEGNANESE
PLATINUM

MENS SANA 1871
TRIESTINA

ALIPRANDI

EPOREDIESE



Elenco squadre

VIMAR SCACCHI
HUEBNER Robert
GODENA Michele
ORTEGA Lexy
STANGL Marcus
MANCA Federico
BORGO Giulio
ROSSI Carlo
MICHELI Carlo
SADER Michael
MOLLING Patrick

TRIESTINA
BORISEK Jure
TRATAR Marko
LOSTUZZI Manlio
CHERIN Diego
MOCCHI Tullio
RUPENI Franco
DE-VAL Daniele
VITRI Sergio
BEVILACQUA Andrea
VARINI Massimo

PLATINUM
RONCHETTI Niccolo'
COCCHI Andrea
SCALCIONE Michelangelo
MASCELLANI Marco
VANCINI Edoardo
NEGRINI Claudio
TOMBA Ivan

GOVONI Fausto
GAIBA Paolo
CASADEI Mauro

EPOREDIESE
CASTALDO Folco
RANIERI Fabrizio
MARIANO Elia
AGLIETTI Graziano
SACCONA Silvano

FAMIGLIA LEGNANESE
BARLOCCO Carlo

POZZI Enrico

ZANETTI Alberto
SGNAOLIN Davide
BURLANDO Alessandro
PACE Roberto

GUIDI Maurizio

LA TORRE Giovanni

MAROSTICA
-- 2608
-- 2558
-- 2425
-- 2465
-— 2424
-- 2418
-- 2342
-- 2290
-- 2219
-- 2000

TRIESTE
-- 2518
-- 2474
-- 2406
-- 2266
-- 2231
-- 2240
-- 2181
-- 2132
-- 2102
-- 2023

BOLOGNA
-- 2410
-- 2321
-- 2276
-- 2305
-- 2308
-- 2305
-- 2244
-- 2217
-- 2140
-- 2169

IVREA
FM 2330
-M 2243
-M 2192
CM 2054
CM 2159

LEGNANO
-- 2119
-- 2211
-- 2166
-- 2189
-- 2115
-- 2154
-- 2067
-- 2083

OO OO OO0 o oo ocNoNoRBolNoNoNoNoNolNo)
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OBIETTIVO RISARCIMEN PADOVA

DERVISHI Erald
BELLINI Fabio
D'AMORE Carlo
VOCATURO Daniele
ARLANDI Ennio
LUCIANI Valerio
LAIN Luigi

NAVARRO Stefano
NAVARRO Emanuele
QUARANTA Cristiano

MENS SANA 1871
FONTAINE Robert
BRUNELLO Sabino
MOGRANZINI Roberto
CAPOSCIUTTI Maurizio
HAUTALA Roman

PATELLI Alessandro
GORELLI-FAGIOLINI Marco
LEONCINI Mario

IL MASSIMO

VALLEJO Pons, Francisco
RAMONDINO Renzo

CORSO Sergio

AMATO Andrea

GENOVESE Maurizio

GUECI Riccardo

FERRANTE Francesco

LA ZISA

BENTIVEGNA Francesco
MAZZILLI Piero
NAPOLI Nicolo

FERRO Mario

GANCI Fabrizio
TIRRITO Luca
INSABATO Giovanbattista
GALIOTO Natale
ARNETTA Maria Teresa
LUPO Francesco

ALIPRANDI
SCOTUCCI Giacomo
BIANCHINI Arianna
SPADA Angelo
SILVETTI Antonio
COLANGELI Roberto
BIANCHINI Luigi
PACILLI Emanuele
BIANCHINI Aurora
COLANGELI Claudio
COSTANTINI Marco

2553
2509
2476
2450
2438
2300
2240
2232
2172
2073

2567
2454
2421
2301
2235
2219
2183
2141

PALERMO

2676
2289
2303
2267
2251
2125
2099

PALERMO

— 2

2287
2294
266

2235
2192
2076
2106
2153
2008
1923

1440
1440
2110
2077
1563
1539
2142
1781
1766
1700
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Schede giocatori

CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
1 -- HUEBNER Robert , K= 0, Elo=2608, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 W 41 VALLEJO Pons, Franci 2676 68 0.41 0.0 5.0
3 B 21 FONTAINE Robert 2567 41 0.56 0.5 4.0
4 W 61 BENTIVEGNA Francesco 2287 321 0.87 0.5 1.5
5 B 11 DERVISHI Erald 2553 55 0.58 1.0 1.5
var= 0, PRat= 2520, ARO=2520, 2.42 2.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
2 -- GODENA Michele , K= 0, Elo=2558, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 W 51 RONCHETTI Niccolo' 2410 148 0.70 0.5 3.0
2 B 42 RAMONDINO Renzo 2289 269 0.83 0.5 1.5
3 W 22 BRUNELLO Sabino 2454 104 0.64 0.5 4.0
4 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 W 12 BELLINI Fabio 2509 49 0.57 0.5 2.5
var= 0, PRat= 2415, ARO=2415, 2.74 2.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
3 -- ORTEGA Lexy , K= 0, Elo=2425, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 B 52 COCCHI Andrea 2321 104 0.64 1.0 2.5
2w 43 CORSO Sergio 2303 122 0.67 1.0 3.0
3 B 23 MOGRANZINI Roberto 2421 4 0.51 1.0 2.5
4 B 62 MAZZILLI Piero 2294 131 0.68 1.0 3.5
5 B 13 D'AMORE Carlo 2476 51 0.43 0.5 3.0
var= 0, PRat= 2729, ARO=2363, 2.93 4.5
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
4 -- STANGL Marcus , K= 0, Elo=2465, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 -= 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0

10/20



CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
5 -- MANCA Federico , K= 0, Elo=2424, 1ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 W 53 SCALCIONE Michelange 2276 148 0.70 0.5 2.0
2 B 44 AMATO Andrea 2267 157 0.71 1.0 3.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 W 63 NAPOLI Nicolo 2266 158 0.71 0.5 2.0
5 W 14 VOCATURO Daniele 2450 26 0.46 0.5 2.5
var= 0, PRat= 2409, ARO=2314, 2.58 2.5

CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
6 -- BORGO Giulio , K= 0, Elo=2418, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 B 54 MASCELLANI Marco 2305 113 0.65 1.0 2.0
2 -= 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 W 24 CAPOSCIUTTI Maurizio 2301 117 0.66 1.0 2.0
4 B 64 FERRO Mario 2235 183 0.74 0.0 3.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 2405, ARO=2280, 2.05 2.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
7 -- ROSSI Carlo , K= 0, Elo=2342, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 —-- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 --= 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= (0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
8 -- MICHELI Carlo , K= 0, Elo=2290, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 == 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
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CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
9 -- SADER Michael , K= 0, Elo=2219, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 == 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
10 -- MOLLING Patrick , K= 0, Elo=2000, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 —- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
11 -- DERVISHI Erald , K= 0, Elo=2553, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2w 21 FONTAINE Robert 2567 14 0.48 0.5 4.0
3 B 41 VALLEJO Pons, Franci 2676 123 0.33 0.0 5.0
4 W 71 CASTALDO Folco 2330 223 0.78 1.0 3.0
5 W 1 HUEBNER Robert 2608 55 0.42 0.0 2.0
var= 0, PRat= 2458, ARO=2545, 2.01 1.5
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
12 -- BELLINI Fabio , K= 0, Elo=2509, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 B 61 BENTIVEGNA Francesco 2287 222 0.78 1.0 1.5
2 B 22 BRUNELLO Sabino 2454 55 0.58 0.0 4.0
3 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 B 72 RANIERI Fabrizio 2243 266 0.82 1.0 1.0
5 B 2 GODENA Michele 2558 49 0.43 0.5 2.0
var= 0, PRat= 2480, ARO=2385, 2.61 2.5
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CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
13 -- D'AMORE Carlo , K= 0, Elo=2476, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 W 62 MAZZILLI Piero 2294 182 0.74 0.5 3.5
2 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 W 42 RAMONDINO Renzo 2289 187 0.74 1.0 1.5
4 W 73 MARIANO Elia 2192 284 0.84 1.0 0.0
5 W 3 ORTEGA Lexy 2425 51 0.57 0.5 4.5
var= 0, PRat= 2493, ARO=2300, 2.89 3.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
14 -- VOCATURO Daniele , K= 0, Elo=2450, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 B 63 NAPOLI Nicolo 2266 184 0.74 1.0 2.0
2 W 23 MOGRANZINI Roberto 2421 29 0.54 1.0 2.5
3 B 44 AMATO Andrea 2267 183 0.74 0.0 3.0
4 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 B 5 MANCA Federico 2424 26 0.54 0.5 2.5
var= 0, PRat= 2439, ARO=2344, 2.56 2.5
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
15 -- ARLANDI Ennio , K= 0, Elo=2438, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1w 64 FERRO Mario 2235 203 0.76 1.0 3.0
2 B 24 CAPOSCIUTTI Maurizio 2301 137 0.68 0.5 2.0
3 W 45 GENOVESE Maurizio 2251 187 0.74 0.5 0.5
4 B 74 AGLIETTI Graziano 2054 350 0.89 1.0 1.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 2403, ARO=2210, 3.07 3.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
16 —-- LUCIANI Valerio , K= 0, Elo=2300, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 == 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 —- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0

13/20



CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
17 -- LAIN Luigi , K= 0, Elo=2240, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 —-- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
18 —-- NAVARRO Stefano , K= 0, Elo=2232, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 --= 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
19 -- NAVARRO Emanuele , K= 0, Elo=2172, 1ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 --= 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0

CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
20 —-- QUARANTA Cristiano , K= 0, Elo=2073, ID=0

r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 == 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 —- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
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CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
21 -- FONTAINE Robert , K= 0, Elo=2567, ID=0

r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1w 71 CASTALDO Folco 2330 237 0.80 1.0 3.0
2 B 11 DERVISHI Erald 2553 14 0.52 0.5 1.5
3 W 1 HUEBNER Robert 2608 41 0.44 0.5 2.0
4 B 51 RONCHETTI Niccolo' 2410 157 0.71 1.0 3.0
5 W 81 BARLOCCO Carlo 2119 350 0.89 1.0 1.0
var= 0, PRat= 2644, ARO=2404, 3.36 4.0

CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
22 —-- BRUNELLO Sabino , K= 0, Elo=2454, ID=0

r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 B 72 RANIERI Fabrizio 2243 211 0.77 1.0 1.0
2w 12 BELLINI Fabio 2509 55 0.42 1.0 2.5
3 B 2 GODENA Michele 2558 104 0.36 0.5 2.0
4 W 52 COCCHI Andrea 2321 133 0.68 0.5 2.5
5 B 82 POZZI Enrico 2211 243 0.80 1.0 1.0
var= 0, PRat= 2608, ARO=2368, 3.03 4.0

CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
23 —-- MOGRANZINI Roberto , K= 0, Elo=2421, ID=0

r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1w 74 AGLIETTI Graziano 2054 350 0.89 1.0 1.0
2 B 14 VOCATURO Daniele 2450 29 0.46 0.0 2.5
3 W 3 ORTEGA Lexy 2425 4 0.49 0.0 4.5
4 B 53 SCALCIONE Michelange 2276 145 0.69 0.5 2.0
5 W 84 SGNAOLIN Davide 2189 232 0.79 1.0 2.5
var= 0, PRat= 2278, ARO=2278, 3.32 2.5

CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
24 —-- CAPOSCIUTTI Maurizio, K= 0, Elo=2301, ID=0

r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 B 75 SACCONA Silvano 2159 142 0.69 0.5 3.5
2 W 15 ARLANDI Ennio 2438 137 0.32 0.5 3.0
3 B 6 BORGO Giulio 2418 117 0.34 0.0 2.0
4 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 B 87 GUIDI Maurizio 2067 234 0.79 1.0 1.0
var= 0, PRat= 2270, ARO=2270, 2.14 2.0
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CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
25 —-- HAUTALA Roman , K= 0, Elo=2235, ID=0

r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 -= 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0

CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
26 —-- PATELLI Alessandro , K= 0, Elo=2219, ID=0

r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 == 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 W 54 MASCELLANI Marco 2305 86 0.38 0.0 2.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 1570, ARO=2305, 0.38 0.0

CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
27 -- GORELLI-FAGIOLINI Ma, K= 0, Elo=2183, ID=0

r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 == 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0

CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
28 —-- LEONCINI Mario , K= 0, Elo=2141, ID=0

r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 == 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 —-- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
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CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
31 -- BORISEK Jure , K= 0, Elo=2518, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 —-- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
32 —-- TRATAR Marko , K= 0, Elo=2474, 1ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 --= 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 - 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
33 -- LOSTUZZI Manlio , K= 0, Elo=2406, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 B 81 BARLOCCO Carlo 2119 287 0.84 0.5 1.0
2 W 61 BENTIVEGNA Francesco 2287 119 0.66 0.5 1.5
3 B 93 SPADA Angelo 2110 296 0.85 0.0 1.5
4 W 41 VALLEJO Pons, Franci 2676 270 0.17 0.0 5.0
5 B 71 CASTALDO Folco 2330 76 0.60 0.0 3.0
var= 0, PRat= 2064, ARO=2304, 3.12 1.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
34 -- CHERIN Diego , K= 0, Elo=2266, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 W 82 POZZI Enrico 2211 55 0.58 1.0 1.0
2 B 62 MAZZILLI Piero 2294 28 0.46 0.0 3.5
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 B 42 RAMONDINO Renzo 2289 23 0.47 0.0 1.5
5 W 72 RANIERI Fabrizio 2243 23 0.53 1.0 1.0
var= 0, PRat= 2259, ARO=2259, 2.04 2.0
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CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
35 —-- MOCCHI Tullio , K= 0, Elo=2231, ID=0

r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 B 84 SGNAOLIN Davide 2189 42 0.56 0.5 2.5
2 W 63 NAPOLI Nicolo 2266 35 0.45 0.5 2.0

3 W 94 SILVETTI Antonio 2077 154 0.71 1.0 1.0
4 W 43 CORSO Sergio 2303 72 0.40 0.0 3.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 2208, AR0O=2208, 2.12 2.0

CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
36 -- RUPENI Franco , K= 0, Elo=2240, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 —- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
37 -- DE-VAL Daniele , K= 0, Elo=2181, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1w 85 BURLANDO Alessandro 2115 66 0.59 0.0 2.0
2 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 B 95 COLANGELI Roberto 1563 350 0.89 1.0 0.0
4 B 44 AMATO Andrea 2267 86 0.38 1.0 3.0
5 B 74 AGLIETTI Graziano 2054 127 0.67 1.0 1.0
var= 0, PRat= 2192, ARO=1999, 2.53 3.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
38 —-- VITRI Sergio , K= 0, Elo=2132, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 B 64 FERRO Mario 2235 103 0.36 0.0 3.0
3 W 96 BIANCHINI Luigi 1539 350 0.89 1.0 0.0
4 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 W 75 SACCONA Silvano 2159 27 0.46 0.0 3.5
var= 0, PRat= 1852, ARO=1977, 1.71 1.0
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CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
39 -- BEVILACQUA Andrea , K= 0, Elo=2102, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 == 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
40 -- VARINI Massimo , K= 0, Elo=2023, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
2 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 —- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
5 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
var= 0, PRat= 0, ARO= 0, 0.00 0.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
41 -- VALLEJO Pons, Franci, K= 0, Elo=2676, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1w 93 SPADA Angelo 2110 350 0.89 1.0 1.5
2 B 1 HUEBNER Robert 2608 68 0.59 1.0 2.0
3 W 11 DERVISHI Erald 2553 123 0.67 1.0 1.5
4 B 33 LOSTUZZI Manlio 2406 270 0.83 1.0 1.0
5 B 61 BENTIVEGNA Francesco 2287 350 0.89 1.0 1.5
var= 0, PRat= 3127, ARO=2392, 3.87 5.0
CIS SERIE MASTER
PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
42 -- RAMONDINO Renzo , K= 0, Elo=2289, ID=0
r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 B 94 SILVETTI Antonio 2077 212 0.77 0.0 1.0
2 W 2 GODENA Michele 2558 269 0.17 0.5 2.0
3 B 13 D'AMORE Carlo 2476 187 0.26 0.0 3.0
4 W 34 CHERIN Diego 2266 23 0.53 1.0 2.0
5 W 62 MAZZILLI Piero 2294 5 0.49 0.0 3.5
var= 0, PRat= 2185, ARO=2334, 2.22 1.5
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CIS SERIE MASTER

PALERMO , 20042007, 20042007
43 -- CORSO Sergio , K= 0, Elo=2303, ID=0

r Col ID Opponent Rtg diff exp res Score
1 W 95 COLANGELI Roberto 1563 350 0.89 1.0 0.0
2 B 3 ORTEGA Lexy 2425 122 0.33 0.0 4.5
3 -- 0 not played 0 - - 0.0 0.0
4 B 35 MOCCHI Tullio 2231 72 0.60 1.0 2.0
5 B 63 NAPOLI Nicolod 2266 37 0.55 1.0 2.0
var= 0, PRat= 2314, ARO=2121, 2.37 3.0
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